10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Finance

Program Manager

Executive Director

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Director

Executive Assistant

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Department

Management

Management

Management

Programatic

Programatic

Programatic

Programatic

Management

Administration

Programatic

Programatic

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$112,094

$87,030

$75.627

$72,289

$68,160

$67,039

$63,615

$49,706

$45,819

$35,303

$12,906

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



