	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Finance		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$112,094
2.	Program Manager		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$87,030
3.	Executive Director		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$75,627
4.	Program Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programatic	\$72,289
5.	Program Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programatic	\$68,160
6.	Program Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programatic	\$67,039
7.	Program Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programatic	\$63,615
8.	Program Director		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$49,706
9.	Executive Assistant		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Administration	\$45,819
10.	Program Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programatic	\$35,303
11.	Program Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programatic	\$12,906
12.	Director		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
13.	Director		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
14.	Director		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
15.	Director		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
16.	Director		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
17.	President		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
18.	Vice President		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0